mdi
Membrane Technologies
ASESS
Aseptic Sampling Systems
  ASESS are gamma irradiated single use disposable mdi
systems for aseptic fluid sampling at various stages in
pharmaceutical and biopharmaceutical processing. These
systems minimize chances of false positives and reduce

1x250 mL sampling bag
Gamma Sterile ASESS Aseptic Sampling Systems with 2mm Needle
Ordering Information
ASESS Aseptic Sampling Systems can be customized to suit user requirements regarding tubing sizes, sizes, sampling ports and vessel
port. A technical feasibility of the required design is established based on available components and an initial drawing is proposed.
Products prototyping and final approval leads to customized system realization. However, following standard ASESS sampling
systems are also available.
BRC ASXXXXX1722I
Gamma Sterile ASESS Aseptic Sampling Systems with 1mm Needle
A1359XXXXXSS301
5x250 mL sampling bags and 1x250 mL drain bag
A1360XXXXXSS301
1x100mL sampling bag
A023XXXXXXSS301
10x100 mL sampling bags and 2 x 250 mL drain bags
mdi Membrane Technologies INC.
75 Utley Drive STE 103, Camp Hill, PA 17011
Phone: +1-717-412-0943, Fax: +1-717-695-9637
E-mail: rs@mdimembranetech.com
Website: www.mdimembranetech.com
20-21, Industrial Area, Ambala Cantt- 133 006, India
Tel: +91 - 171-2699290, 2699471
E-mail: info@mdimembrane.com
Website: www.mdimembrane.com
ADVANCED MICRODEVICES PVT. LTD.
BRC ASXXXXX1732L
BRC ASXXXXX1722I
BRC ASXXXXX1712H
BRC ASXXXXX1702A
Accessories
ASESS 25mm Sampling Port Connection for
Single Sampling Port
ASESS 50mm Sampling Port Connection for